FlowBiz Brand Three-way and four-way designs Ball Valves offer flexibility and versatility for process
control. Multi-port ball valves offer piping system engineers many solutions for process control applica-
tions and greater design flexibility.
FlowBiz multi-port ball valve requiring minimal space makes it easier to clean equipment, guarantee
compact processes and improves general process reliability. Multi-port ball valves enhance the demand
for a production facility’s cleanliness and reliability by facilitating necessary separation processes
(chromatography and filtration) to ensure media purity by capably maintaining hygienic processing
conditions. Common problems such as corrosion in-tank installations, valve manifolds and pipe systems

Flanged End Tri-clover End
Email ID : info@flowbizexports.com | www.flowbizexports.comCopyright-2021 @FlowBiz Exports Pvt. Ltd.02
18
4 WAY 3 WAY 183 WAY
4 WAY
183 WAY
4 WAY
Dimensions :                                                                                                                                                         (All Dimensions are in mm)
Valve
Model
Valve Size Screwed Flanged 150# Weight
(Apporx)
Flanged 300#
K : PCD
MM Inch L Weight L1 b f Port Øg ØD N ØJ K : PCD L1 b f Port Øg ØD ØJ N
FB-MPBV-15 15 ½” 104 2.250 151 8 2 13 34.9 88 4 15.9 60.3 4.440 160 12.7 2 13 34.9 95 15.9 4 66.7
FB-MPBV-20 20 ¾” 112 3.050 165 8.9 2 19 42.9 98 4 15.9 69.9 5.800 177 14.3 2 19 42.9 115 19.05 4 82.6
FB-MPBV-25 25 1” 130 4.350 192 9.6 2 25 50.8 110 4 15.9 79.4 7.650 202 15.9 2 25 50.8 125 19.05 4 88.9
FB-MPBV-32 32 1 ¼” 141 5.050 211 11.2 2 32 63.5 115 4 15.9 88.9 --- 208 17.5 2 32 63.5 135 19.05 4 98.4
FB-MPBV-40 40 1 ½” 159 10.100 218 12.7 2 38 73 125 4 15.9 98.4 15.600 234 19.1 2 38 73 155 22.2 4 114.3
FB-MPBV-50 50 2” 192 16.500 253 14.3 2 49 92.1 150 4 19.05 120.7 26.450 274 20.7 2 49 92.1 165 19.05 8 127
FB-MPBV-65 65 2 ½” 297 -- 295 15.9 2 64 104.8 180 4 19.05 139.7 35.200 300 23.9 2 62 104.8 190 22.2 8 149.2
FB-MPBV-80 80 3” 304 -- 306 17.5 2 76 127 190 4 19.05 152.4 46.300 327 27 2 74 127 210 22.2 8 168.3
FB-MPBV-100 100 4” 324 -- 371 22.3 2 98 157.2 230 8 19.05 190.5 80.050 395 30.2 2 100 157.2 255 22.2 8 200
FB-MPBV-125 125 5” -- -- -- 22.3 2 125 185.7 255 8 22.2 215.9 82.100 --- 33.4 2 125 185.7 280 22.2 8 235
FB-MPBV-150 150 6” -- -- 428 23.9 2 150 215.9 280 8 22.2 241.3 --- 468 35 2 150 215.9 320 22.2 12 269.9
Dimensions :                                                                                                                                                        (All Dimensions are in mm)
Valve
Model
Valve Size

9 Body Gasket PTFE
10 Top Cover Gasket PTFE
11 Base Seal PTFE
12 U - Seal PTFE
13 V - Seal PTFE
14 ‘O’ Ring Viton
15 Bush CFT / PTFE
16 Bracket & Gland Fitting Bolt M.S / S.S.
17 Fitting Stud + Nut M.S
Dimensions :                                                                                                                                                                       (All Dimensions are in mm)
Valve
Model
Valve Size
L1 Ø D b Øg f ØJ N PCD
MM Inch
FB-MPBV-200 200 8” 538 345 27 269.9 2 22.2 8 298.5
FB-MPBV-250 250 10” 662 405 28.6 323.8 2 25.4 12 362.00
FB-MPBV-300 300 12” (R/Bore) 662 485 30.2 381 2 25.4 12 431.8
b
ø
øg øD
K : PCD